
         112 學年度校內國語文競賽獲獎名單 
 

 項目 組別 名次 班級 姓名 

字音字形組 

七年級 

1 701 陳黎恩 

2 
702 張品稦 

701 朱哲江 

3 

704 李紘瑋 

  706      陳可恩 

  703      李巧玟 

八年級 

1 803 唐一綺 

2 
803 詹博淵 

807 吳瓊愛 

   

  
   3   801      莊欣嬡 

  

 

  項目 組別 名次 班級 姓名 

作文組 

七年級 

1 703 李易芸 

2 

 

702 

 

邱奕嘉 

3 
701 滕若廷 

706 李沐恩 

八年級 

1 801 孫莉淇 

2 804 何昀襄 

3 
807 廖嬿涵 

803 陳彥歆 

 

                                                                    

         



       112 學年度校內國語文競賽獲獎名單  

項目 組別 名次 班級 姓名 

國語朗讀組 

七年級 

1 706 王樂昀 

2 
701 郭力子 

  702      王婕茹 

3   701      林恩語 

    703      林心甯 

    705      王育嘉  

八年級 

1  從缺 

2 
803 陳岑涵 

801      洪泳心 

3 802 胡菀庭 

 
 
 
                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                      

 

項目  組別 名次 班級 姓名 

閩南語朗讀組 

七年級 

1 701 吳雅文 

2 
706 黃敏毓 

  705      李建緯 

3 
703 魏宥林 

706 陳堉睿 

  703 許庭蓉 

八年級 

1 804 王妍菻 

2 
803 黃柏瑋 

804 林諺琳 

3 

805 莊政峰 

 802 方淳幼 

 801 莊欣嬡 


